
LOT 5 CLOVERDALE S/D.

762-553, 808-1543, 817-1274, 857

SHELDON WILLIAM R III/SHELDON KAITLYN A
2748 SW KING ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03272-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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04/07/2025 MLU
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0
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HX HB 51,411

145,577
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0

199,478

1477/2231 10/20/2022 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAIES ROGER L

SHELDON WILLIAM R I

1367/1433 8/24/2018 WD Q I 01 147,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERRALD & JULIE LACEY

ROGER L & ERICA J D

2026
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10614 SFR 195 01/05/1996

2024HX Base Yr

2748 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,516 146.6454 164.24 248,988 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1173

BAS 1,173 100 1,173 136,784

FGR 460 55 253 29,503

FOP 52 30 16 1,866

FOP 108 30 32 3,732

FOP 140 30 42 4,898

1,933 1,516 176,781

BAS= W17 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W24 S29 E2 S2 E9 N2 E3 FOP=
E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4E3 S2 E9 N2 E2 N6 FGR= E20 N23 W7
FOP= N12 W9 S12 E9$ W13 S23$ N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,471.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,207

2,207

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


